Open Sport Series

| Gran Slam OPS - MOAI 360 Padel

Calendario: 4® Masculina / Grupo 3

Fecha/lugar Local

Pol Sierra
Nil Ferrer

Borja Pérez
Diego Garcia

Pau Alarcén
Gerard Alarcon Cerdan

Rodrigo Salcedo
José Pozanco

Pol Sierra
Nil Ferrer

Pau Alarcén
Gerard Alarcon Cerdan

1/1

Resultado

2-9

9-7

9-7

8-9

1-9

9-6

Visitante

Rodrigo Salcedo
José Pozanco

Pau Alarcén
Gerard Alarcon Cerdan

Pol Sierra
Nil Ferrer

Borja Pérez
Diego Garcia

Borja Pérez
Diego Garcia

Rodrigo Salcedo
José Pozanco
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